Day
Tue
Wed
Fri
Mon
Wed
Tue
Wed
Tue
Fri
Mon
Thu
Tue
Fri
Tue
Fri
Mon
Thu
Mon

Date
02/27/24
02/28/24
03/01/24
03/04/24
03/06/24
03/12/24
03/13/24
03/19/24
03/22/24
03/25/24
03/28/24
04/02/24
04/05/24
04/09/24
04/12/24
04/15/24
04/18/24
04/22/24

2023-2024

VGHS SPARTANS SOFTBALL
VARSITY

Opponent Location Time
Mesquite Away 345pm
Poston Butte Home 600pm
ALA-QC Home 600pm
Walden Grove Away 400pm
Seton Catholic Prep Away 345pm
Eastmark Home ~ 345pm
ALA-Gilbert North Away 345pm
Salpointe Catholic Home ~ 600pm
Cortez Away 345pm
Cortez Home ~ 600pm
Coronado Home 600pm
Coronado Away 345pm
Apache Junction Away 345pm
Apache Junction Home 600pm
Tempe Away 345pm
Tempe Home ~ 600pm
Dysart Away 345pm
Dysart Senior Night Home :

updated 9-27-23
subj to change
adding JV team

JV

Depart Day Date Opponent

Tue
Tue
Thu

Thu
Tue

03/13/24 Desert Sunrise
03/19/24 Salpointe Cathlolic
03/21/24 Desert Sunrise

04/04/24 Estrella Foothills
04/09/24 Estrella Foothills

Location

Home
Away
Away

Home
Away



