

2023-2024

VGHS SPARTANS SOFTBALL

VARSITY JV

Day	Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Depart	Day	Date	Opponent	Location
Tue	02/27/24	Mesquite	Away	345pm					
Wed	02/28/24	Poston Butte	Home	600pm					
Fri	03/01/24	ALA-QC	Home	600pm					
Mon	03/04/24	Walden Grove	Away	400pm					
Wed	03/06/24	Seton Catholic Prep	Away	345pm					
Tue	03/12/24	Eastmark	Home	345pm					
Wed	03/13/24	ALA-Gilbert North	Away	345pm		Tue	03/13/24	Desert Sunrise	Home
Tue	03/19/24	Salpointe Catholic	Home	600pm		Tue	03/19/24	Salpointe Cathlolic	Away
Fri	03/22/24	Cortez	Away	345pm		Thu	03/21/24	Desert Sunrise	Away
Mon	03/25/24	Cortez	Home	600pm					
Thu	03/28/24	Coronado	Home	600pm					
Tue	04/02/24	Coronado	Away	345pm					
Fri	04/05/24	Apache Junction	Away	345pm		Thu	04/04/24	Estrella Foothills	Home
Tue	04/09/24	Apache Junction	Home	600pm		Tue	04/09/24	Estrella Foothills	Away
Fri	04/12/24	Tempe	Away	345pm					
Mon	04/15/24	Tempe	Home	600pm					
Thu	04/18/24	Dysart	Away	345pm					
Mon	04/22/24	Dysart Senior Night	Home	600pm					

updated 9-27-23 subj to change adding JV team